Handhole
18"
(457mm)
Pole
Height
Drilling Side Mount
Pole Dia.
TopBottom

ORDERING INFORMATION
Pole Model Number Mounting Finish Options
Spec/Order Example: RTS25-11/1-90/RAL-6005-T
Pole
Height
Wall
Thickness
Receptacle
Standard
Smooth Finish
OptionsFinishMountingPole Model Number
4-90 . . . . . . . . . .
3-120  . . . . . . . . .
2-90 . . . . . . . . . . .
2-180 . . . . . . . .
3-90 . . . . . . . . .
3-120 requires PT27 and
T3120 Adapter
2-90, 3-90, 4-90 requires
PT27 and T490 Adapter
Pole
Top
Pole
Bottom
11
11
11
11
11
7
Other heights available
Please consult factory
Tenon Mount
PT23
23/8" X 3" Tenon
PT276
27/8" X 6" Tenon
PT27
27/8" X 3" Tenon
Drill Mount
Other Tenon Mt
(Standard)
Refer to the Accessories Section for other options
Location Diagram
Please use this diagram to indicate placement location
180˚
0˚
90˚ Left
(90˚ L)
Hand Hole
(90˚ L)
90˚ Right
(90˚ R)
OPTIONS
GFI
Duplex GFI
w/ Cover
GFI-IU
Duplex GFI
w/ In-Use Cover
T3120
3 Way Adapter
T490
4 Way Adapter
RBC
Round Base Cover